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Nazov kanala

STV1

STV2

Markiza

Doma

JOJ

JOJ Plus

Dajto

Wau

TA3 / Daringtv sharing
TV LUX

CT1

CT2

Nova

Prima (family)
Prima cool

Disney

Duck TV

Jim Jam

Megamax
Minimax HU

Digi Sport

Digi Sport 2

Digi Sport HD (2013)
Digi Sport 2 HD

Digi Liga Majstrov 1
Digi Liga Majstrov 2
Slovak Sport 1 FTA
Slovak Sport 2

Slovak Sport 2 HD (2013)

Balicek
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD

MAXI
MAXI
MAXI
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
EXTRA HD
EXTRA HD
MAXI
MAXI
STANDARD
STANDARD
EXTRA HD

Zaner
SK/CzZ
SK/CZ
SK/CZ
SK/CZ
SK/CZ
SK/CZ
SK/CZ
SK/CZ
SK/CZ
SK/CZ
SK/CZ
SK/CZ
SK/CZ
SK/CZ
SK/CZ
CARTOON
CARTOON
CARTOON
CARTOON
CARTOON
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT

Stara DIGI
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

no
no
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
no
no
yes
yes
yes
no
no
yes
yes
yes
yes
no



32
33
34
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Sport 1

Nova Sport
Eurosport
Eurosport 2

AXN CZ

AXN HU

AXN Black

AXN White

HBO

HBO2

HBO Comedy
Film+

Filmbox

Universal CZ&SK
Film Europe

CBS Drama
Animal Planet
Discovery CZ
Discovery ID Extra
Discovery TLC
National Geographic HU/SK
National Geographic Wild
Spektrum

Travel Channel
Discovery Science
Discovery World
History Channel
Spektrum Home
CT 24

Al Jazeera English

STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
EXTRA HU
MAXI
MAXI
EXTRA HBO
EXTRA HBO
EXTRA HBO
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
MAXI
MAXI
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
MAXI
MAXI
MAXI
MAXI
STANDARD
STANDARD

SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
MOVIE
MOVIE
MOVIE
MOVIE
MOVIE
MOVIE
MOVIE
MOVIE
MOVIE
MOVIE
MOVIE
MOVIE

DOCUMENT.
DOCUMENT.
DOCUMENT.
DOCUMENT.
DOCUMENT.
DOCUMENT.
DOCUMENT.
DOCUMENT.
DOCUMENT.
DOCUMENT.
DOCUMENT.
DOCUMENT.

NEWS
NEWS

yes
yes
yes
no
yes
yes
no
no
no
no
no
yes
yes
yes
no
yes
yes
yes
no
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
no
no
yes
yes



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

CCTv 9 documentary
CCTV News

ProTV International ( Priority2)
Sky News Int

Publika TV

Senzi

Gospel Channel Europe
Hit Music ( Priority2)
Mooz Dance

MTV Europe

Music Mix ( Priority2)
Musiql

u

VH1( Priority 2)
Mezzo ( Priority2)
MTV Hits

MTV Rocks

Hit Music HU

Nota TV

TV2

Cool TV

Duna

Duna World

Film+ HU

M1

M2

Magyar ATV

Prizma

RTL 2

RTL Klub

STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
MINI
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
MAXI
MAXI
MAXI
EXTRA HU
EXTRA HU
EXTRA HU
EXTRA HU
EXTRA HU
EXTRA HU
EXTRA HU
EXTRA HU
EXTRA HU
EXTRA HU
EXTRA HU
EXTRA HU
EXTRA HU

NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
MUSIC
MUSIC
MUSIC
MUSIC
MUSIC
MUSIC
MUSIC
MUSIC
MUSIC
MUSIC
MUSIC
MUSIC
MUSIC
MUSIC

INTERNATIONAL

HUNGARY
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
HUNGARY

yes
yes
yes
yes

no

no

no

no
yes

no
yes

no
yes
yes
yes

no

no
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

no
yes



93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Story 4

Story 5

Viasat3

TV Paprika HU
DIGI Infokanal
Fashion TV
Fishing&Hunting
CBS Reality CE
Crime and Investigation
Ginx

Super One
Brazzers TV

A Media

Credo TV

Inedit TV

Jurnal TV Moldova
Kanal 10 Norge
Mynele TV

RTV

Ru TV Moldova
TV Sonce

TV Sud Est

EXTRA HU
EXTRA HU
EXTRA HU
EXTRA HU
NAGRA FTA
MINI
STANDARD
MAXI
MAXI
MAXI
STANDARD
MAXI
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD

HUNGARY
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
ADULT
ADULT
FTA
FTA
FTA
FTA
FTA
FTA
FTA
FTA
FTA
FTA

yes
no
yes
yes
no
yes
yes
yes
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no



